
JE530−1

ln V=[c·λ−c·555]2
experimental-CIE

λ /nm

ln P=[c·λ−c·570]2
lnD=[c·λ−c·545]2
ln T =[c·λ−c·450]2

relative sensitivty

P, D, T, V, V’
PVDT V’ model  λ 
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JE530−2

ln V=[c·λ−c·555]2
experimental-CIE

λ /nm

ln P=[c·λ−c·570]2
lnD=[c·λ−c·545]2
ln T =[c·λ−c·450]2

log (relative sensitivty)

log [ P, V, D, V’ , T ]
PVDT V’ model  λ 

400 500 600 700
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 −1
 
   0

 
JE530−3NDoPo−>UaUo

538550563

λ /nm

uλ

logarithmic Ua, Uo-data
log Ua = ( logDo+ logPo)/2
log Uo = logUa + 0,023
log [ Uo, Ua, Do, Po ]

uλ = (λ − 550) / 50
logDo = −0,35[uλ−u538]

2

logPo = −0,35[uλ−u563]
2

Adaptation: λUT=550

    −3,0 −1,0   1,0   3,0   0.0

550400 500 600 700
−2

−1

  0

Threshold
Sa=0.01

 
JE530−4NGoJo−>Da, J*, G*

500 538 575

λ /nm

uλ

logarithmic Da, Do-data
log Da = ( logGo+ logJo)/2

logJ*=clog(Jo/Da)+0,5
logG*=clog(Go/ Da)+0,5

log Do = logDa + 0,196
log [ Do, Da, Go, Jo ]

uλ = (λ − 550) / 50
logGo = −0,35[uλ−u500]

2

logJo = −0,35[uλ−u575]
2

Adaptation: λUT=538

    −3,0 −1,0   1,0   3,0   0.0

550400 500 600 700
−1

0

+1

Threshold
Sa=0.01

c=1

 
JE530−5NGoJo−>Da, J*, G*

500 538 575c=-1/logJo[500]

λ /nm

uλ

logarithmic Da, Do-data
log Da = ( logGo+ logJo)/2

logJ*=clog(Jo/Da)+0,5
logG*=clog(Go/ Da)+0,5

log Do = logDa + 0,196
log [ Do, Da, Go, Jo ]

uλ = (λ − 550) / 50
logGo = −0,35[uλ−u500]

2

logJo = −0,35[uλ−u575]
2

Adaptation: λUT=538

    −3,0 −1,0   1,0   3,0   0.0

550400 500 600 700
−1

0

+1

Threshold
Sa=0.01

c=1.26

 
JE530−6NUon2Do−>MaMo

550538525

λ /nm

uλ

logarithmic Wa, Wo-data
log Wa = 2 logDo− logUo
log Wo = logWa − 0,04
log [ Wa, Wo, Uo, Do ]

uλ = (λ − 550) / 50
logUo = −0,35[uλ−u550]

2

logDo = −0,35[uλ−u538]
2

λUT=537,5

    −3,0 −1,0   1,0   3,0   0.0

550400 500 600 700
−2

−1

  0

Threshold
Sa=0.01

 
JE530−7NUon2Po−>JaJo

550563575

λ /nm

uλ

logarithmic Ja, Jo-data
log Ja = 2 logPo− logUo
log Jo = logJa − 0,04
log [ Ja, Jo, Uo, Po ]

uλ = (λ − 550) / 50
logUo = −0,35[uλ−u550]

2

logPo = −0,35[uλ−u563]
2

λUT=563

    −3,0 −1,0   1,0   3,0   0.0

550400 500 600 700
−2

−1

  0

Threshold
Sa=0.01

 

 
JE530−8NUon2Jo−>RaRo’

550575 600

λ /nm

uλ

logarithmic R’a, R’o-data
log R’a = 2 logJo− logUo
log R’o = logR’a − 0,15
log [ R’a, R’o, Uo, Jo ]

uλ = (λ − 550) / 50
logUo = −0,35[uλ−u550]

2

logJo = −0,35[uλ−u575]
2

Adaptation: λUT=563

    −3,0 −1,0   1,0   3,0   0.0

550400 500 600 700
−2

−1

  0

Threshold
Sa=0.01

 
JE531−1

Colorimetric data λ*d , ncu* of device SRS00

 λ* 

λ*

 

λ*d,J = 575 nm

 

λ*d,j17g = 563 nm
ncu*j17g = 0 1 j17g

 
λ*d,j33g = 550 nm
ncu*j33g = 0 1 j33g

 
λ*d,j48g = 538 nm
ncu*G = 0 1 j48g

λ*d,B = 475 nm

 
λ*d,b27r = 450 nm
ncu*b27r = 0 1 b27r

 
 JE531−2

538550563

λ /nm

u

logarithmic Ua-data
Ua = ( Po • Do )0,5

log Ua = ( logPo+ logDo) /2
log [ Ua, Po, Do ]

uλ = (λ − 550) / 50
logPo = −0,35[uλ−u563]

2

logDo = −0,35[uλ−u538]
2

Adaptation: λPD=550

    −3,1 −1,1   0,9   2,9   0.0

550400 500 600 700
−2

−1

  0

Threshold
Sa=0.0

 
JE531−3

Colorimetric data λ*d , ncu* of device SRS00

 λ* 

λ*

 

λ*d,J = 575 nm

 
λ*d,j33g = 550 nm
ncu*j33g = 0 1 j33g

 
λ*d,G = 500 nm
ncu*G = 0 1 g00b

λ*d,B = 475 nm

 
λ*d,b27r = 450 nm
ncu*b27r = 0 1 b27r

 
 JE531−4

450 500 550

λ /nm

u

logarithmic Ga-data
Ga = ( Uo • To )0,5

log Ga = ( logUo+ logTo)/2
log [ Ga, Uo, To ]

uλ = (λ − 550) / 50
logUo = −0,35[uλ−u550]

2

logTo = −0,35[uλ−u450]
2

Adaptation: λUT=500

    −3,1 −1,1   0,9   2,9   0.0

550400 500 600 700
−2

−1

  0

Threshold
Sa=0.0

 
JE531−5

Colorimetric data λ*d , ncu* of device SRS00

 λ* 

λ*

 

λ*d,J = 575 nm

 λ*d,j33g = 550 nm
ncu*j33g = 0 1 j33g

 λ*d,j66g = 525 nm
ncu*j66g = 0 1 j66g

 
λ*d,G = 500 nm
ncu*G = 0 1 g00b

 

λ*d,B = 475 nm
ncu*B = 0 1 b00r

 
λ*d,b27r = 450 nm
ncu*b27r = 0 1 b27r

 
 JE531−6

475 525 575

λ /nm

u

logarithmic Wa-data
Wa = ( Jo • Bo )0,5

log Wa = ( logJo+ logBo)/2
log [ Wa, Jo, Bo ]

uλ = (λ − 575) / 50
logJo = −0,35[uλ−u575]

2

logBo = −0,35[uλ−u475]
2

Adaptation: λJB=525

    −3,1 −1,1   0,9   2,9   0.0

550400 500 600 700
−2

−1

  0

Threshold
Sa=0.0

 
 JE531−7 

λd/nm λc /nm

log [PoDaTa]
 Retinal sensitivity
 adapted to cone
 ratio P:D:T=16:8:1

Ta DaPo

logPa= logPo + 0.00
logDa= logDo − 0.3
logTa= logTo − 1.2

400 500 600 700 400

−2

−1

  0

700450 538 563

 

 
 JE531−8 

λd/nm λc /nm

log [PoDoTo]
 Cone sensitivity
 normalized to one
 

To DoPo

uλ = (λ − 555) / 50
logPo = −0,35[uλ−u563]

2

logDo = −0,35[uλ−u537]
2

logTo = −0,35[uλ−u450]
2

400 500 600 700 400

−2

−1

  0
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Transformation Cone to elemetary sensitivities RJGB
TUB-test chart JE53; PDT (LMS) cone sensitivities input: rgb −> olv* setrgbcolor

output: no change compared to input

http://130.149.60.45/~farbmetrik/JE53/JE53L0NP.PDF /.PS; start output
N: No Output Linearization (OL) data in File (F), Startup (S) or Device (D), page 1/1
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